
Ports VSL SCI MUMBAI SCI CHNENNAI SCI MUMBAI SCI CHNENNAI Ports 

Voy 477 478 479 480

MUNDRA ETA Sun, Jun 28 Wed, Jul 08 Thu, Jul 16 Sat, Jul 25 MUNDRA

ETD Sun, Jun 28 Wed, Jul 08 Thu, Jul 16 Sat, Jul 25

KANDLA ETA Fri, Jun 26 Wed, Jul 08 Fri, Jul 17 Sun, Jul 26 KANDLA

ETD Sat, Jun 27 Thu, Jul 09 Sat, Jul 18 Mon, Jul 27

PIPAVAV ETA Mon, Jun 29 Fri, Jul 10 Sun, Jul 19 Tue, Jul 28 PIPAVAV

ETD Tue, Jun 30 Sat, Jul 11 Mon, Jul 20 Wed, Jul 29

COCHIN ETA Fri, Jul 03 Mon, Jul 13 Wed, Jul 22 Fri, Jul 31 COCHIN

ETD Sat, Jul 04 Tue, Jul 14 Thu, Jul 23 Sat, Aug 01

TUTICORIN ETA Sun, Jul 05 Wed, Jul 15 Fri, Jul 24 Sun, Aug 02 TUTICORIN

ETD Mon, Jul 06 Thu, Jul 16 Sat, Jul 25 Mon, Aug 03

KATUPALLI ETA Thu, Jul 09 Sun, Jul 19 Mon, Jul 27 Wed, Aug 05 KATUPALLI

ETD Fri, Jul 10 Mon, Jul 20 Tue, Jul 28 Thu, Aug 06

COCHIN ETA Mon, Jul 13 Wed, Jul 22 Fri, Jul 31 Sun, Aug 09 COCHIN

ETD Mon, Jul 13 Wed, Jul 22 Fri, Jul 31 Sun, Aug 09

MUNDRA ETA Thu, Jul 16 Sat, Jul 25 Mon, Aug 03 Wed, Aug 12 MUNDRA

VSL MCP SALZBURG MCP LINZ MCP SALZBURG MCP LINZ MCP SALZBURG

Voy 42 40 43 41 44

KRISHNAPATNAM KRISHNAPATNAM KRISHNAPATNAM KRISHNAPATNAM KRISHNAPATNAM

ETA Sun, Jul 05 Wed, Jul 08 Wed, Jul 15 Tue, Jul 21 Mon, Jul 27

ETD Mon, Jul 06 Wed, Jul 08 Thu, Jul 16 Wed, Jul 22 Tue, Jul 28

KATTUPALLI KATTUPALLI KATTUPALLI CHENNAI KATTUPALLI

ETA Tue, Jul 07 Thu, Jul 09 Fri, Jul 17 Thu, Jul 23 Wed, Jul 29

ETD Tue, Jul 07 Fri, Jul 10 Fri, Jul 17 Fri, Jul 24 Wed, Jul 29

HALDIA KAKINADA VISHAKAPATNAM PORT BLAIR HALDIA

ETA Thu, Jul 09 Sat, Jul 11 Sat, Jul 18 Sun, Jul 26 Fri, Jul 31

ETD Fri, Jul 10 Sat, Jul 11 Sun, Jul 19 Tue, Jul 28 Sun, Aug 02

KOLKATA PARADIP KOLKATA KRISHNAPATNAM KOLKATA

ETA Sat, Jul 11 Sun, Jul 12 Tue, Jul 21 Thu, Jul 30 Mon, Aug 03

ETD Sun, Jul 12 Sun, Jul 12 Wed, Jul 22 Fri, Jul 31 Tue, Aug 04

KRISHNAPATNAM HALDIA HALDIA KRISHNAPATNAM

ETA Wed, Jul 15 Tue, Jul 14 Thu, Jul 23 Fri, Aug 07

ETD Thu, Jul 16 Wed, Jul 15 Fri, Jul 24 Fri, Aug 07

KOLKATA KRISHNAPATNAM

ETA Thu, Jul 16 Mon, Jul 27

The Shipping Corporation of India

भारतीय नौवहन ननगम निनमटेड

 (A Government of India Enterprise - Navratna, ISO 9001:2008 Company) 

LINER & PASSENGER SERVICES DIVISION

(CONTAINER SERVICES AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT )

COASTAL SERVICES SCHEDULE - 02.07.2020 (WEEK 27)

SMILE Service Schedule (Mundra - Kandla - Pipavav - Cochin - Tuticorin - Katupalli - Mundra)
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MCP Salzburg 42 7.7.20 Kattupalli -

SCI Mumbai 477 9.7.20 Kattupalli -

Feeder vessel - 9.7.20 Chennai MSC MARIA SAVERIA Voy.IS023A

MCP Linz 40 9.7.20 Kattupalli -

Feeder vessel - 15.7.20 Chennai MSC KATRINA Voy. IS024A

MCP Salzburg 43 17.7.20 Kattupalli -

SCI Chennai 478 19.7.20 Kattupalli -

Feeder vessel - 22.7.20 Chennai MSC REGULUS Voy. IS025A

MCP Linz 41 23.7.20 Chennai -

SCI Mumbai 479 27.7.20 Kattupalli -

MCP Salzburg 44 29.7.20 Kattupalli -

Feeder vessel - 29.7.20 Chennai CONTI EVEREST Voy. IS026A

SCI Chennai 480 5.8.20 Kattupalli -

Feeder vessel - 5.8.20 Chennai MSC ROSA M Voy. IS027A

Vessels expected at Chennai & Kattupalli ports in July 2020

Name of Vessel Voy E.T.A Arrival Port Original Vessel & Voyage


